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AGENTS APPROX AREAS FOR GATE PARTS AND SERVICING 

 

  

 

 

 

Baty Thomas 

Dargaville 

D 

Mainland Engineering 

ARC Engineering 

Taupo  

(Central Plateau) 

Farm Supplies 

Rongotea 

PALMERSTON NORTH 

 

Palmerston North 

Moa Milking 

Taranaki & 

Matamata 

Hororata Engineering 

Hororata –Darfield 

CHRISTCHURCH 

Pro Adapt Supplies (Retail Store) 

TIMARU  

Service Crew in OAMARU  

Dairy & Pumps 

GORE 

Progressive Eng Southland 

INVERGARGILL 

Dispatch & Garlick 

GREY MOUTH 

Recommended 

Service Centre 

(NON AGENT) 

Westland Dairies 

Hokitika 

Recommended 

Service Centre 

(NON AGENT) 

Getz Engineering -  Kaikoura 

Recommended Service Centre (NON AGENT) 

No Parts held 

Waitaki Dairy 

Solutions 

OAMARU 
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AGENTS CONTACT DETAILS 

 
Baty Thomas Engineering 
Pukeko St 
Dargaville 
Brian Thomas: 09 439  7392 
batythomas@xtra.co.nz 
DARGAVILLE (Northland) 
 

Hororata Engineering 
Hororata Road R D 
Hororata 
Darfield 
03 318 0745 
Sean Smith: 027 697 7058 sean.jo@xtra.co.nz  

DARFIELD (Christchurch) 

Moa Milking 
39 Cutfield Street 
Inglewood, Taranaki 
Nathan Hitchcock 06 756 9009 
Nathan@moamilking.co.nz 
 
14 Waihou Street 
Matamata, Waikato 
Bill Prince 07 888 9550  

Mainland Engineering  
16 Miro Street,                                                                      
Taupo 
Damian Roberts  07 377 2941 
Office@mainlandeng.co.nz  or 
damian.r@mainlandeng.co.nz.co.nz 

 

Cowley Electrical Dairy & Pumps 
4 Huron Street 
Gore 
Ken 03 208 0500  ken@dairypumps.co.nz 

GORE 
 
Waitaki Dairy Solutions 
19 Reed Street 
Oamaru  9400 
03 434 6304 
Brett 027 233 0550 
 
Pro Adapt Supplies Industrial 
112 Hilton Highway 
Washdyke 
TIMARU 
03 688 2316  Tony & Graham 
sales@proadapt.co.nz 
 

Progressive Engineering 
42 Meadows Rd 
Washdyke 
TIMARU 
PH: 03 688 2318 Fax: 03 688 2319 

sales@proadapt.co.nz 
Tony and Graham (Manager) 
 
Based  In Oamaru – Servicing Team  
Progressive Engineering 
Main Road  North 
OAMARU  8901  
Michael/Glen : 021 220 0094  
michael.prog@hotmail.com 

TIMARU – OAMARU Area 

Dispatch & Garlick (NON AGENT) 
(Carries no parts) 
36 Lord Street 
Greymouth 
Mike McMillian:  03 768 7089  
mike@dispatchgarlick.co.nz 

GREYMOUTH  

Progressive Southland 
7 Bill Richardson Drive 
Invercargill 9810 
03 2144 292 
info@milking.co,nz 
James Norman  james@milking.co.nz 

INVERGARGILL 
 

Farm Supplies Central 
55 Thames Street 
Rongatea 
Manawatu 
06  324  8426 
Brian@farmsupplies.co.nz      027 457 1446 
Info@farmsupplies.co.nz         Shaun 027 490 0110 

PALMERSTON NORTH (Lower North Island) 

 Westland Dairy Sheds (NON AGENT) 
(Carries no parts) 
15 Hau Hau Street 
Hokitika 
Steve Mahuika 03 755 7389 
westlanddairyshed@xtra.co.nz 
HOKITIKA 
10% discount on parts 
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Getz Engineering (NON AGENT) 
(Carries no parts) 
94 Red Swamp Rd 
Kaikoura 
03 319 6882 
KAIKOURA 

ARC Engineering 
9 Mahoe Street 
Taupo 
Arceng2@xtra.xo.nz 
Greg  027 554 4112 

 


